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IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 5 - 2021-05-22

Stage Results - Classic

Place
1
2
3

Name

Staszczyk, Bartosz
Zgutka, Maciej
KRAUZE, Marek

Stage Results - Open

Place

0N LNk~ W~

\O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

CHOJNOWSKI, Dawid
Wojcieszek, Marcin
Brzostowski, Kamil
ZAKRZEWSKI, Bartosz
Czauderna, Stawomir
NOWAK, Maciej
Chojnowski, Lukasz
Radulski, Marek
BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw
Kotowca, Krzysztof
Skrajny, Antoni
Dabrowski, Juliusz
Bielinski , Jarek
FILIPTIAK, Remigiusz
Ficnerski, Artur
Kloniwski, Artur
Klonowski, Artur

Stage Results - PCC

Place

N BN W~
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Name

Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
ZAWADA, Krzysztof
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
Szymankiewicz, Michat
Szymanski, Pawet

No.

No.

No.
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Time
11.32
20.55
22.97

Time
7.80
8.83
9.15
9.58
9.94

10.00
9.65

10.42

10.90

12.16

12.33

10.71

13.67

10.43

17.02
0.00
0.00

Time
8.72
8.93
9.07
9.90
9.53

Hit Factor
5.4770
3.3090
2.5250

Hit Factor
8.8462
7.5878
7.2131
7.2025
6.8410
6.8000
6.5285
6.3340
6.0550
5.5099
5.2717
5.1354
3.8040
3.6433
3.2902
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
7.3394
7.1669
7.0562
6.8687
6.7156

Stage Pts
70.0000
42.2912
32.2715

Stage Pts
70.0000
60.0423
57.0777
56.9937
54.1335
53.8087
51.6603
50.1210
47.9138
43.5998
41.7152
40.6365
30.1008
28.8299
26.0359

0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
70.0000
68.3539
67.2988
65.5101
64.0504

Stage %
100.00 %
60.42 %
46.10 %

Stage %
100.00 %
85.77 %
81.54 %
81.42 %
77.33 %
76.87 %
73.80 %
71.60 %
68.45 %
62.29 %
59.59 %
58.05 %
43.00 %
41.19 %
37.19 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
97.65 %
96.14 %
93.59 %
91.50 %
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6

7

8

9

10
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Topolski, Bogustaw
Swierzbinski, Kamil
KANIEWSKI, Andrzej
Popiotek, Grzegorz
Kalinowski, Kamil
Hoppe, Przemystaw
Bielinski , Jarek
Kopania, Pawet
WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz
Tomczak, Andrzej
Matyszka, Robert
GOLAB, Tadeusz
JARZABEK, Maciej
Swierzbinski, Kamil

Stage Results - Production

Place
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14
15
16
17
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20
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Name

Sieczka, Karol
Betlej, Remigiusz
Bojanowski, Piotr
Kaczmarczyk, Sebastian
Guzy, Jakub

Usinski, Kacper
Goik, Mateusz
Bilon, Piotr
Rucinski, Adam
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Cwikowski, Hubert
Horna, Pawet
Mirzwa, Kamil
Sieczka, Adam
Batszynski, Grzegorz
Majewski, Arkadiusz
Rolak, Krzysztof
Kowalewski, Maciej

Gozdawa-Gotebiowski, Maciej

MLOCHOWSKI, Rafat

No.
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68
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59
58
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Points
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68
68
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68
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68
60
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66
62
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10.28
10.46
10.80
10.56
10.32
10.71
10.76
11.85
10.24
10.06
13.60
14.33

0.00

0.00

Time
9.71
9.86

10.58

10.63

11.18

11.45

11.98

11.02

11.78

10.49

11.61

11.42

10.75

11.16

12.24

11.89

10.86

10.89

11.98

11.42

6.6148
6.5010
6.2963
6.2500
6.2016
5.9757
5.9480
5.9072
5.8594
4.8708
4.2647
2.7913
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
7.0031
6.8966
6.4272
6.3970
6.0823
5.9389
5.8431
5.8076
5.7725
5.7197
5.6848
5.6042
5.5814
5.5556
5.5556
5.5509
5.5249
5.5096
5.5092
5.4291

63.0885
62.0029
60.0509
59.6094
59.1473
56.9935
56.7286
56.3397
55.8838
46.4550
40.6746
26.6225

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
70.0000
68.9351
64.2439
63.9417
60.7961
59.3624
58.4049
58.0506
57.6995
57.1721
56.8225
56.0173
55.7893
55.5310
55.5310
55.4843
55.2242
55.0721
55.0675
54.2668

90.13 %
88.58 %
85.79 %
85.16 %
84.50 %
81.42 %
81.04 %
80.49 %
79.83 %
66.36 %
58.11 %
38.03 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
98.48 %
91.78 %
91.35 %
86.85 %
84.80 %
83.44 %
82.93 %
82.43 %
81.67 %
81.17 %
80.02 %
79.70 %
79.33 %
79.33 %
79.26 %
78.89 %
78.67 %
78.67 %
77.52 %
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40
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45
46
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Kolodziejek, Marek
Potocki, Karol
Jaskot, Jacek
Skoneczny , Janusz
Wisniewski, Macie;j
Markowski, L.ukasz
Podgorski, Mariusz
Gardian, Michat
Waleczko, Marcin

BORKOWSKI, Lukasz

Nowakowski, Rafat
Maciag, Piotr
Kossakowski, Adam
Lazurek, Marcin
Kucharski, Artur
Zbikowski, Piotr
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Nowacki, Krzysztof
Kosk, Krzysztof
Brodowicz, Jarostaw
Mokwinski, Tomasz
Putkowski, Rafat
Ajmocki, Jakub
Zionkowski, Cezary
Kaczynski, Krzysztof
Polanski, Artur
Mazurek, Piotr
Turlej, Adam
Gajowniczek, Pawet
Bociek, Adam
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Mrozowski, Pawel
Wozniak, Rafat

Bohdanowicz, Zbigniew

Jama, Michat
Skorupka, Bogdan
Dawiduk, Pawet

IPSC L1 PISTOLET/PCC 22/23.05.2021 - Tor 5 : 2021-05-22
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12.11
12.98
12.22
12.46

9.96
13.34
12.62
12.66
13.12
10.29
12.73
10.58
14.32
14.80
13.99
14.15
13.75
13.38
12.97
15.30
14.01
12.46
14.58
13.74
11.44
14.61
11.95
14.68
11.56
14.34
15.33
12.61
13.67
16.53
14.53
14.06
17.46

5.2849
5.2388
5.2373
5.1364
5.1205
5.0975
5.0713
5.0553
5.0305
4.9563
4.8704
4.6314
4.6089
4.5946
4.5747
4.5230
4.5091
4.4843
4.4719
4.4444
4.4254
4.4141
4.2524
4.2213
4.1084
4.1068
4.1004
4.0872
4.0657
4.0446
4.0444
3.8858
3.8771
3.8717
3.6476
3.6273
3.4364

52.8256
52.3652
52.3501
51.3417
51.1822
50.9520
50.6908
50.5306
50.2827
49.5408
48.6824
46.2934
46.0691
45.9257
45.7268
45.2097
45.0710
44.8233
44.6989
44.4248
44.2346
44.1218
42.5052
42.1939
41.0658
41.0496
40.9861
40.8539
40.6395
40.4285
40.4257
38.8409
38.7539
38.7004
36.4602
36.2571
34.3491

75.47 %
74.81 %
74.79 %
73.35%
73.12 %
72.79 %
72.42 %
72.19 %
71.83 %
70.77 %
69.55 %
66.13 %
65.81 %
65.61 %
65.32 %
64.59 %
64.39 %
64.03 %
63.86 %
63.46 %
63.19 %
63.03 %
60.72 %
60.28 %
58.67 %
58.64 %
58.55 %
58.36 %
58.06 %
57.75 %
57.75 %
55.49 %
55.36 %
55.29 %
52.09 %
51.80 %
49.07 %
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Batuszynski, Piotr
Potonski, Krzysztof
Wasikowski, Lukasz
Razik, Arkadiusz

Kos, Michat
Markiewicz, Tomasz
Gotebiak, Btazej
Wojtasik, Stawomir
Bryniak, Dariusz
Pietrzak, Michat
Bolka, Michat
Godowski, Piotr
Jackowski, Piotr
Kubicz, Zbigniew
Matracki, Andrze;j
Mazurek, Piotr

Rolak, Krzysztof
Skrzypczyk, Krzysstof
(DQ) Swiatkowska-Mrozowska, Irena

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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10
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15

Name

Hotubowski, Tomasz
Jakobcezak, Kamil
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
Sobczuk, Jan
Czekala, Tomasz
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
Balinski, Stawomir
Zarzecki, Artur

LIS, Krzysztof
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
Wilczynski, Artur
Kobos, Krzysztof
Lipinski, Mariusz
Redek, Pawet

Ciosek, Lukasz
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Min
Min
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66
68
64
57
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Points
70
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66
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66
62
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20.56
21.19
21.99
17.59
14.03
11.76
24.06
14.67
24.12
13.03
10.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
10.16

9.05
10.41
10.75
10.03
10.36
11.22
11.74
11.45
11.53
12.33
11.17
13.02
13.60
13.20

3.2101
3.2091
2.9104
2.6720
2.5659
2.5510
2.4938
2.3177
2.1559
1.9954
1.7958
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
6.8898
6.8508
6.3401
6.3256
6.1815
5.7915
5.7041
5.6218
5.4148
5.3773
5.3528
4.9239
49155
4.8529
4.6970

32.0870
32.0765
29.0913
26.7079
25.6480
25.4989
24.9267
23.1663
21.5494
19.9451
17.9505
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
70.0000
69.6044
64.4150
64.2679
62.8036
58.8417
57.9537
57.1175
55.0148
54.6331
54.3844
50.0269
49.9416
49.3059
47.7212

45.84 %
45.82 %
41.56 %
38.15 %
36.64 %
36.43 %
35.61 %
33.09 %
30.78 %
28.49 %
25.64 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.43 %
92.02 %
91.81 %
89.72 %
84.06 %
82.79 %
81.60 %
78.59 %
78.05 %
77.69 %
71.47 %
71.35%
70.44 %
68.17 %
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16
17
18

Ostrzycki, Jacek
Minkowski, Adam
KUZNAR, Przemystaw

Stage Results - Standard

Place

0O 3N L AW IN

31

Name
KORONKIEWICZ, Michat
Michalik, Krzysztof
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
Markowski, Robert
Ostrowski, Michat
Wolinski, Emil
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Bochenska, Aneta

Tanski, Tomasz
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Blazejewicz, Lukasz
NOGA, Tadeusz

CIAS, Mikotaj

Szymanek, Sonia
Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw
Kumorek, Adam
Zajaczkowski, Krzysztof
Oginski, Piotr

Swiderski, Bartosz

Jarco, Barbara
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
Grzegorek, Seweryn
Similak, Kamil

Pietrow, Kamil

Walczuk, Jan

Husiatynski, Andrzej
Burzec, Wieslaw
Waniotka, Marcin
Szczesny, Bartosz
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Waslicki, Karol
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61
56
62

Points
66
67
62
68
70
62
66
66
68
62
66
66
66
68
60
68
64
64
68
58
64
66
56
70
68
66
56
66
57
58
60
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11.18
13.58
17.82

Time
8.99
9.73
9.44

10.39

10.90
9.76

10.44

10.78

11.23

10.26

10.94

11.86

12.01

12.66

11.53

13.42

12.64

12.76

13.60

11.61

12.90

13.33

11.61

14.57

14.22

13.88

12.23

14.58

10.39

13.42

14.19

4.5617
4.1237
3.4792

Hit Factor
7.3415
6.8859
6.5678
6.5448
6.4220
6.3525
6.3218
6.1224
6.0552
6.0429
6.0329
5.5649
5.4954
5.3712
5.2038
5.0671
5.0633
5.0157
5.0000
4.9957
4.9612
4.9512
4.8234
4.8044
4.7820
4.7550
4.5789
4.5267
4.5236
4.3219
42283

46.3470
41.8969
35.3490

Stage Pts
70.0000
65.6562
62.6229
62.4032
61.2330
60.5697
60.2778
58.3766
57.7355
57.6180
57.5229
53.0607
52.3980
51.2140
49.6176
48.3137
48.2777
47.8237
47.6742
47.6332
47.3047
47.2093
45.9907
45.8092
45.5956
45.3386
43.6592
43.1619
43.1317
41.2087
40.3165

66.21 %
59.85%
50.50 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.79 %
89.46 %
89.15 %
87.48 %
86.53 %
86.11 %
83.40 %
82.48 %
82.31 %
82.18 %
75.80 %
74.85 %
73.16 %
70.88 %
69.02 %
68.97 %
68.32 %
68.11 %
68.05 %
67.58 %
67.44 %
65.70 %
65.44 %
65.14 %
64.77 %
62.37 %
61.66 %
61.62 %
58.87 %
57.59 %
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32 SZCZESNA, Anna

33 Kret, Michat

34 Sauter, Marcin

35 Ostrowski, Pawet

36 Ajmocka, Malgorzata
37 Cwirko, Dawid

38 Chojnowski, Kamil

39 Pietrow, Paulina

40 Stotwinski, Michat

41 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
42 Burzec, Krzysztof

43 Prokop, Katarzyna

44 Luczakowski, Krzysztof
45 (DQ) BURY , Dawid
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
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Min

64
57
58
66
60
57
59
62

0
10
10

0

0
10
10

15.29
11.44
12.05
16.98
17.64
14.05
14.66
19.12
17.89
13.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.1857
4.1084
3.9834
3.8869
3.4014
3.3452
3.3424
3.2427
2.2918
1.3858
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

39.9104
39.1729
37.9811
37.0612
32.4315
31.8959
31.8695
30.9184
21.8518
13.2139

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

57.01 %
55.96 %
54.26 %
52.94 %
46.33 %
45.57 %
45.53 %
44.17 %
31.22 %
18.88 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %
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